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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company :
Copyright.:
Fabric:

Size:

cowboy lcm

Dinha Ponto cruz
Lucimar
largura e altura em pontos:
Aida 14,
147w X 183h Stitches
14 Count,

White

Z26.6lw X 33.20h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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a8
10
22
152
170
256
303
304
3e0
371
400
401
403
9046

Salmon LT

Salmon Med
Burgundy VY DHK
Delift Blue VY DK
Surf Blue DK
Parrot Sreesen Med
Citrus Med
Citrus DR

Coffee DR

Spice DK

Grey Med

Grey DR

BElack

Christmas Red



